04/11/2022 900687067

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM720268

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PAVMED INC.		04/02/2022	Corporation: DELAWARE
VERIS HEALTH INC.		04/02/2022	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALTO OPPORTUNITY MASTER FUND, SPC - SEGREGATED MASTER PORTFOLIO B
Street Address:	222 BROADWAY
Internal Address:	C/O AYRTON CAPITAL LLC
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10038
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 29

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87828080	CARPEX
Registration Number:	6064726	CARPX
Serial Number:	90298693	CHECK YOUR FOOD TUBE
Serial Number:	90298698	CHECK YOUR FOOD TUBE
Serial Number:	88489566	COLLECT+PROTECT
Registration Number:	6283929	COLLECT+PROTECT
Serial Number:	88602470	DEFY GRAVITY
Registration Number:	5909679	ESOCHECK
Serial Number:	88274813	ESOCHECK CCD
Serial Number:	88274816	ESOCHECK DX
Serial Number:	88090114	ESOCHEK
Registration Number:	6180917	ESOGUARD
Serial Number:	88361927	ESOSCREEN
Serial Number:	88489556	ESOSURE
Serial Number:	88489562	ESOSURE
Serial Number:	90855411	FLOSURE
Serial Number:	97227731	FLOVUE

TRADEMARK

900687067 **REEL: 007687 FRAME: 0460**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	90853251	NEXTFLO	
Serial Number:	86603802	PAVILION	
Serial Number:	88202918	PAVILION	
Serial Number:	86603804	PAVILION MEDICAL	
Serial Number:	88202925	PAVILION MEDICAL	
Serial Number:	86603808	PAVMED	
Serial Number:	88202914	PAVMED	
Serial Number:	86603807	PAVMED	
Serial Number:	88202913	PAVMED	
Serial Number:	86603810	PPPP	
Serial Number:	86464855	PORTIO	
Serial Number:	88407273	OD	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 12128087800

Email: Trademarks@kelleydrye.com
Correspondent Name: Kelley Drye & Warren LLP
Address Line 1: 3 WTC, 175 Greenwich Street
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10007

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wendy Clarke
SIGNATURE:	/Wendy Clarke/
DATE SIGNED:	04/11/2022

Total Attachments: 19

source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page1.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page2.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual_Property_Security_Agreement_(April_2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page3.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page4.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page5.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page6.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual_Property_Security_Agreement_(April_2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page7.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page8.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page9.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page10.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page11.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual_Property_Security_Agreement_(April_2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page12.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual_Property_Security_Agreement_(April_2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page13.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page14.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page15.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual Property Security Agreement (April 2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page16.tif

source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual_Property_Security_Agreement_(April_2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page17.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual_Property_Security_Agreement_(April_2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page18.tif source=PAVMED INC. - Intellectual_Property_Security_Agreement_(April_2022) (EXECUTED)(revised)#page19.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, modified, supplemented, renewed, restated or replaced from time to time, this "IP Security Agreement"), dated April 4, 2022, is made by the Persons listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, the "Grantors") in favor of Alto Opportunity Master Fund, SPC - Segregated Master Portfolio B, in its capacity as collateral agent (the "Collateral Agent") for the Noteholders. All capitalized terms not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings respectively ascribed thereto in the Security Agreement (as defined below).

WHEREAS, PAVmed Inc., a Delaware corporation with offices located at One Grand Central Place, Suite 4600, New York, NY 10165 (the "Company"), and each party listed as a "Buyer" therein (collectively, the "Buyers") are parties to that certain Securities Purchase Agreement, dated as of March 31, 2022 (as amended, modified, supplemented, extended, renewed, restated or replaced from time to time, the "Securities Purchase Agreement") pursuant to which the Company shall be required to sell, and the "Buyers" specified therein shall purchase or have the right to purchase, the "Notes" (as defined therein) issued pursuant thereto (as such notes may be amended, modified, supplemented, renewed, restated or replaced from time to time in accordance with the terms thereof, collectively, the "Notes");

WHEREAS, it is a condition precedent to the purchase of the Notes under the Securities Purchase Agreement that each Grantor has executed and delivered that certain Security and Pledge Agreement, dated April 4, 2022, made by the Grantors to the Collateral Agent (as amended, modified, supplemented, renewed, restated or replaced from time to time, the "Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantors have granted to the Collateral Agent, for the ratable benefit of the Collateral Agent and the Noteholders, a Lien on and security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantors, and have agreed as a condition thereof to execute this IP Security Agreement for recording with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, the United States Copyright Office and other governmental authorities.

WHEREAS, the Grantors have determined that the execution, delivery and performance of this IP Security Agreement directly benefits, and is in the best interest of, the Grantors.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the agreements herein and in order to induce the Buyers to perform under the Securities Purchase Agreement, each Grantor agrees with the Collateral Agent, for the ratable benefit of the Collateral Agent and the Noteholders, as follows

SECTION 1. Grant of Security. As collateral security for the due and punctual payment and performance in full of the Obligations, as and when due, each Grantor hereby pledges and assigns to the Collateral Agent, its successors and permitted assigns, and hereby grants to the Collateral Agent, its successors and permitted assigns, for the ratable benefit of the Collateral Agent and the Noteholders, a continuing Lien on and security interest in, all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following (the "Collateral"):

- (i) the Patents and Patent applications set forth in <u>Schedule A</u> hereto;
- (ii) the Trademark and service mark registrations and applications set forth in <u>Schedule B</u> hereto (provided that no security interest shall be granted in United States intent-to-use trademark applications to the extent that, and solely during the period in which, the grant of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of such intent-to-use trademark applications under applicable federal law), together with the goodwill symbolized thereby;
- (iii) all Copyrights, whether registered or unregistered, now owned or hereafter acquired by such Grantor, including, without limitation, the copyright registrations and applications and exclusive copyright licenses set forth in <u>Schedule C</u> hereto;
- (iv) all reissues, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, extensions, renewals and reexaminations of any of the foregoing, all rights in the foregoing provided by international treaties or conventions, all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto;
- (v) any and all claims for damages and injunctive relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse or breach with respect to any of the foregoing, with the right, but not the obligation, to sue for and collect, or otherwise recover, such damages; and
- (vi) any and all Proceeds, including without limitation Cash and Noncash Proceeds of, collateral for, income, royalties and other payments now or hereafter due and payable with respect to, and Supporting Obligations relating to, any and all of the collateral of or arising from any of the foregoing.

Notwithstanding anything herein to the contrary, the term "Collateral" shall not include any Excluded Collateral.

- SECTION 2. Security for Obligations. The grant of a Lien on and security interest in, the Collateral by each Grantor under this IP Security Agreement constitutes continuing collateral security for the payment and performance of all Obligations of such Grantor now or hereafter existing under or in respect of the Notes and the Transaction Documents, whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, and whether for principal, reimbursement obligations, interest, premiums, penalties, fees, indemnifications, contract causes of action, costs, expenses or otherwise.
- SECTION 3. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Register of Copyrights, the Commissioner for Patents and the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other applicable government officer record this IP Security Agreement.
- SECTION 4. <u>Execution in Counterparts</u>. This IP Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts and by different parties hereto in separate counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original, but all of which taken together constitute one and the same Agreement.

SECTION 5. <u>Grants, Rights and Remedies</u>. This IP Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. Each Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the Lien and security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Collateral Agent with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein.

SECTION 6. Governing Law; Jurisdiction; Jury Trial.

- (i) All questions concerning the construction, validity, enforcement and interpretation of this Agreement shall be governed by the internal laws of the State of New York, without giving effect to any provision or rule of law (whether of the State of New York or any other jurisdictions) that would cause the application of the laws of any jurisdiction other than the State of New York.
- (ii) Each Grantor hereby irrevocably submits to the exclusive jurisdiction of the state and federal courts sitting in The City of New York, Borough of Manhattan, for the adjudication of any dispute hereunder or in connection herewith or under any of the other Transaction Documents or with any transaction contemplated hereby or thereby, and hereby irrevocably waives, and agrees not to assert in any suit, action or proceeding, any claim, defense or objection that it is not personally subject to the jurisdiction of any such court, that such suit, action or proceeding is brought in an inconvenient forum or that the venue of such suit, action or proceeding is improper. Each party hereby irrevocably waives personal service of process and consents to process being served in any such suit, action or proceeding by mailing a copy thereof to such party at the address for such notices to it under Section 9(f) of each of the Securities Purchase Agreement and agrees that such service shall constitute good and sufficient service of process and notice thereof. Nothing contained herein shall be deemed to limit in any way any right to serve process in any manner permitted by law. Nothing contained herein shall be deemed or operate to preclude the Collateral Agent or the Noteholders from bringing suit or taking other legal action against any Grantor in any other jurisdiction to collect on a Grantor's obligations or to enforce a judgment or other court ruling in favor of the Collateral Agent or a Noteholder.
- (iii) <u>WAIVER OF JURY TRIAL</u>, <u>ETC</u>. EACH PARTY IRREVOCABLY WAIVES ANY RIGHT IT MAY HAVE TO, AND AGREES NOT TO REQUEST, A JURY TRIAL FOR THE ADJUDICATION OF ANY DISPUTE HEREUNDER OR UNDER ANY OTHER TRANSACTION DOCUMENT OR IN CONNECTION WITH OR ARISING OUT OF THIS AGREEMENT, ANY OTHER TRANSACTION DOCUMENT OR ANY TRANSACTION CONTEMPLATED HEREBY OR THEREBY.
- (iv) Each Party irrevocably and unconditionally waives any right it may have to claim or recover in any legal action, suit or proceeding referred to in this Section any special, exemplary, indirect, incidental, punitive or consequential damages.

[The remainder of the page is intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

PAVMED INC.

_

Name: Lishan Aklog, MD

Title: Chairman and Chief Executive Officer

VERIS HEALTH INC.

DocuSigned by:

DocuSigned by:

у 🐛

Name: Lishan Aklog, MD Title: Executive Chairman

Address for Notices:

One Grand Central Place, Suite 4600 New York, NY 10165

Schedule A

Patents

See attached.

Contest	30-20-600	Renderage	2016-99-09	USCAUS-MESTRANCAS	2015-12-03	14/158.003	United States of Assession	PERRODIS STRUCTURES	NOCHOCOGO SERVICE
					% * 24	(2) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	transal factor of National	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	0.084.0000.0000.00000.0000.0000.0000.00
Phonocount (Potodou)					2623-06-03	83-136(354	Conted States of Apricias	ANG SI ABLE SELF-ANCHORISG CATHEFERS AND METIGNIS OF SOME	1538/38-516238/980
Persona			3827-10-22	C.N. C. S. C. S. C.	201251240	2023 (0) TWANTS	(C) (S)	CHILF AND SORPER CONTINUED REALING METICAGE OF USE	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Personal Property			2003-06-27	2020-327795	20:532246	201200-0000451	Danes	SECENCIA DE LA CAMBETTERA NASCASTIMACIÓN (LIST	1838(88-01621)(1P/2016)
2000			2009-200	2019-18-23		(SEC. 1981) (SEC. 1981)	Disease.	PROTE AND STREET CAPITETERS AND METIKERS OF USE	CHARACTER SHE
Position			2010-05-22	118-0019-00-1808-64	36:0003-38	0828501	Stocked States at Academy	SELF-ANCHORING CATREDERS AND METERING OF URE	150868-00020100W3
Kolored			2000-00-29	2.8-28-2-22-28-2-42	30 00 00 00	50.23 SW	Stanko Saksaks Ankroa	SELVEN AND REPORT AND SERVEN WEST AND SERVEN SERVEN	1878/8-00023002662
Ponding				(18/2018/015/6/18/A)	28150401-38	16:284,372	Ribbled States of America	SELF-ORORGENG CATRIETERS AND SETTEMBOROUSE	1,520,500,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
A ROYCE			199841176	2)) 7.500000	(A)	(8).0X	Tions of the second	SELE-SACIKARING CATHERESS AND METHADOS (A 1988)	38400000000
Posetione			2017-05-11	1693028065	2815-(2-6)	9.8888978.7	Stangeon Masso	SKELE-ASIC BESBURK FORTSBETEBBO ASIN BARTURIAKI DE 1188	188848-208307-888
500000			2000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	300	200 300 800 800 12	Chioe	SELECTION WINDS CONTRACTOR STATEMENT OF THE SECOND	N. W. W. S. C. C. C. S.
Periodolog					2005-12-00	27(689,448)	(Casada	FEELE-KINCH MICHIEL CHITTETERS AND METHALES OF USE	1856084310205704
COMMON	10000-04	3) CNSCNIG			8000		Succession	Francis Anna Salden (A. A. Francis Parks Anna Anna Anna (A. A. A	SX6485-01-0204-35-
Place			2016439-030	WO20184184894	2015-(24))	PCT-USUS-MSS221	Patent Cooperation Thats	NELL-ASCIMERING CATHETERS AND METISCOS OF USE	1,347,0230,948,541
6)000000	2018-00-04	* 160 SERVICE	20,000,00	Co Services Stories Ar	2013-1340	04836.36	Strated states at Apieses	ORLE LINESERIOU CALINEDERA AND SELEXIBLE OF UNC	18.948-816201163
(Exposal)		34			10361261	00000 (e.co	CONTRACT SERVICE OF SCHOOLS	SECTION STORY CONTRACTOR NOT SECTION OF THE	230808000000000000000000000000000000000
Province						a way a factor		A TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Total de la Companion de la Co
7				2000-120024	9	D021385416		INTERCOROLOGISE INFERSION PORTS, AND NOTRO ON OFFICER	Strate Contractor Services
Popular			2022,486-60	STANCY-THE	27.55.58	2021-085425	Saxo	INTRACENCUS INFESTOS FORTS AND MEXICON OFUSE	A33-601117-55-55
Sonotone					2005-1-23	2002037307	80,00,00	INDEANSMANG OF CARD FOR SO AND MENROUS OF USE	S83036-515000-86888
Y:b:wws					2015-11-13	2626212365	Nicordio	SELECT SERVENCY NESTS FORWARD SELECTION SERVENCY	155848-000012-XXXLW
- CS	21.045.505		NO. OF CO. CO.	20204014836		E011-10-36	ř	FRITEADSSELLS INFLEION PURITS WITH METHCAN COLLISE	1000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00
Province 22					2021,444-23	03(198,783	Wided States of Assertes	SKILAG SKOPREDIYGINE SEDKGA PORKEJASK KAIOSKERING	(RECEIPTED SESSE
					30,848.49	8(829.74)	Chiesel States of America	PORT SOLD PERSON ASSUMPTIFICATION OF CHE	0.000, 60000 (0.00000)
Special	2010-10-08	1938,38286	2018-08-42	118-2018-022-8865-61	2018-04-27	T&1998-EE	Chared States of America	UNITARYOR SECOND INFOSSORY PORTS AND METHRANS OF CIRE	738580503080305
(dayon)	2021-02-09	tues es	2018-03-41	29136-59801-03	2835-323	2002-94888		MTRAUSSERVE BEFORE BYRTS AND STERREDS OF USE	[1358446-001207-0P
Ponting			2017:00:20	(9996)3669	2835-13-0	5.0004505	Elempton Macag	SKLEGO SIQUENCONY SLEGGE FORESTERS COOPERAGES	135849-0000000
. Vilgonia			S OF STATES	CHOMBINIST	2015-11-13	(1987, (MXX67,173)	\$6 Topos	TST BY MENRICHES WAS BEEN WORD NOW THE STATE OF STREET	43,90000,048833
					2005-11-13	0967750	Couds	SULPHANSKEY OF SALESON BODGES ASSESSED OF 1987	1.X84865010364C3
(d)00000	01-76-9205	300000000000000000000000000000000000000			2013-01-13	(6) 1995 C 102	*Aucastia	AS LOS MORREROS KIADA KORTIGO S KOMBORAS MA	TATELOG SERVICES
Nacional Photo			2916-03-19	MAD 2005 AND TOWN	2815-51-13	BCT/USS/SOCIONS	Passa Clayerates Treely	MAKAGARISTA SAKUAN BUMUN NUMBANAN SAKUSAN SAKUAN	1.346/2016/09/40/55(1)
200000	2059-10-0	10,028,000	20,000,50	1.8-30.8-65.285.10-63	2012-11-59	54.940,800	Stanted States at Pateron	AND THE RESERVOING CORPUS AND A SOCIAL SECTION OF THE SECTION OF T	8.2.105010-808.55
Propositions (Expired)					2006-31-13	0207070286	Undeal States of Asterios	STIRM WORTHER BURNESSEE AND SOUTH BRADE	138-000000086
2000	COOK BAR	Date of the Control Date Spring	Paddication Ben	Suppleaded No.	2002 2000	*pythodox**	***************************************	288	Shaller at accommod
					.0	PSIEBIE PAPERRIN BE PA V DSKOJ IBO proposal 3/2503032	aeriood aeriood		
					,		Charles Charles		

The second					2022/42/22	80.00	Library Season of America	CONTINUES SELVE RALLAGIN CAFIELLES SYSTEMS AND	12.5840-CO-MONEY (1
Chrostere	3020-06-23	SSELBOOL	2019-22-23	DR SUBSTRIPE SUBSTRIPE	2019-01-35	J8258,317	Ubificult States of America	SANTAROPS OF THE SANTAR	560000000000000000000000000000000000000
Percentage			80 Sec. 20	(XIII de de la constante de la	Section 224	Resident Season of Asserting	CONTRACTOR OR CONTRACTOR OF CATABOLISM SEXTENDS AND	1 CT C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Perchag				1.8-2018-0198083-A5	2012-05-19	15/223/148	Usated States of America	CONTENSIONS SIGN GALLCKIN CKENETES SYSTEMS AND INCOMPRESSIONS SIGN GALLCKIN CKENETES SYSTEMS AND	ALC:N:00000000000000000000000000000000000
70000			30 30 51 51	3 3 3 3	20 E S - 60		Carorasa Psiara	CONTINUES SEEM BALLONING A FIRST FOR SYSTEMS AND ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Tree do not be
Nazietas Plane			2016-00-15	PSERVOUE CAR	2018-02-10	PCT303563221830	Patent Cuopention Tracky	KARTHARA 195 INE KARTHARA 195 INE	1558as seldebasect
60000	00 KC402.30	10/20/20/20	3004-30-13	1/8/3018/028/3825/41	2006-20-20	566.748 867.748	Unition States of Concress	ASTRODA OF INC.	100 Page 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
Providence (Expose)					2015-05-33	65/13/217	Usahad States of Amarka	CONTENDES NOW THERMALABLATION BALLIANN CATHETES.	ক্রেক্তির ক্রেক্তির ক্রেক্তির ক্রেক্তির
					36 - 50 50 - 50	0.033.034	fiscologic States of Apparates	OT OTHER DOMESTIC ON THE LOCK OF A THE TIME SPECIFIED AND A SECOND OF THE LOCK	100000-00000000000000000000000000000000
Ρυντικότομος (Ρεκτούρας)		-			2022(4104.27	83/248/578	United States of America	STREEMS AND METHOUSE SOF PERCETANGUES DIVISION OF FEBRUAR STREEMS FOR PERCETANGUES DIVISION OF	035844-330330880
Sociose			200 (2.40)	99000000000000	2030-02-33	96901 1.3 36	Escape Capperation Tracks	A PARTICULAR A SANTA A REPORT A SANTA A	155846-010520-807
Parachig			WC785-08	108-0022-0866513-40	2001-27-09	4 7/2/3/Jef (*	United States of America	(SYSTEMS AND METADES FOR PEDICUTANEOUS LEVISION DE	1809-810015-COS
Processor			3023-35-27	538-2022-0012010-A5	XC)G.W	821,698.31	Usoted States of Assarka	ACTIVATE ONLY OF STANDARDS FOR STANDARDS (BOOKENES). REBUSIN STRUCTURES	1698-8-01(0):2589-3
Periodical			RP::21-98082	365293-46262	SOCOSING	C6200-1-28593	Signite	STREETS AND METHODS FOR PERCEDANGUES DRIBER OF FRICTIANGUES	\$55848-40383; (39503K)
Grande,	2023-844	13,539,537	2018438-27	CS-2002-8071-802-80	2018-04-27	3004550	Chinad Sanas of Assurias	CONTROL AND METERIC FOR PERCETANDOL S DECREASED PERCENTANDED TERMS	1558-00000000000000000000000000000000000
i di ju jest	2022-30-32	981788351	00.8658000	19 seechter and 193	2018-04-27	03964/531	Ubition States of America	SNEIDME AND MEDRANS FOR PERCUINNEGOS DEVERON CE Sterring Stercycolis	\$258-46-0105050028V3
ŝ	20200-03-25	2 2 3 3	X102-03-03	ZHANDAKK	X (3.4%	2017-20019	No.	OF STEAM AND ASTROPHYSICAL PROPERTY OF SAME OF	183 W.
Pending			3917-46-1	15/5226785	2015-12:05	1,588,5054,9	fiotophen Pusta	SYSTEMS AND YOUTHOUS SOM BEOCHTASSERUS DIVINITIN OF PRRIOUIN NURTICEUREN.	\$55848-6592075EP
(awas	3020-04-57	21201866172547.7	2017-08-26	C31051062064	2013-12-08	20150000022573	Chan	STATEMS AND ARTHURS FOR PERCUTANDOUS DIVISE OF OF PRINCIPAL STRUCTURES	155840-110505-155
Percent					2005-12-02	2,969,579	Chosache	SYSPEMS AND METHORS FOR PERCUTANDIES DEVISION OF FRANCES	1558-48-916G05-CX
Carronni	2012(0.40%-0.5	2012358423			3005-1243	2015/09/42%	Accessories	ON STEERING, NACE AND TENDOS FOR PERSON TO AND CONTROL OF SERVICE OF THE PERSON OF THE	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Processor			2021-0242	CK-2020-0386953-X3	3020-05-27	180888088	(Stated States of Admirita	SECTIONS AND METHODS FOR DENMALL, CANDASDE DESIRED OF PERMODES STRUCTURES.	NGCARGIO-SPACES
National Phase			291(64391-00)	900 (016 000) 22	305-508	PCT-CALS-SSSSSS	Passe Caspeation Bases	STRATEGIA AND METHICIAN FOR PERCEPTANGENTS DIVING DO OF FROM NO STREET THESE	1250-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-0

70000			309-61-15	1222511.049	2000-000-004	194588364	Cocopaan Fatori	TO SERVICE OF THE OWN CONTROL OF THE WOODS AND A VARIABLE FARM SECURIC.	NEW TELEFORMONICONS
Chuchos	302-83-885	28422817	2017-FP - 2102	ANTERSTERN	2011 43-0x	6TX(8152.1)	Sintepoare Patenti	POTENTIAL ENERGY AND A PARIABLE FLOW RESIDENCE STORES	4301.3489989898941351
taggraph	2020-05-48	259.2257			3321-403-66	73 42 2	Sweete	STATEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE STATE OF THE ST	1.75844-COOK44-7.2583
Grantes	2020-05-08	2542247			2001-05-04	96,42(94,826	dotha lords	HOLENLINT ENBERTA YMD Y TYNEUNYT BYDAN SA ERTHEN FROM DELONDO SA ERTHEN BYDD HELINGES FOR DRUGHEN SA ERTHEN SAGASASA	15284840)(0034/23650)
3	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5	Ž			S814.3408	3 6 0 0	g.	SOUTHWAY AND METHORS AND AN ANABASE FLOW RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	LL d'amente de la constante de
Sitoracci	2020-05-06	1581287			2013-03-64	01201422.9	Decknod (Rugodelic oc)	SYNYEMS AND MODERODOS SHÆ OPUSKON OF PLUDDS USBROFFURED SYNDEMINAL ERBEDY AND A VARIADDED PLOP RESERVÆ	135848-000508-025E
Ghadasi	2000 es es	20020840			MC-50-1385	e tare (success	colour Kongologo	WILKSON MIN TON TON TON TON TON TOWN TOWNS OF THE WILKSON OF THE W	Condition of the con-
Engoved	2020-08-08	2542297			2011-83-68	ii istana	Pearus	SOURTEMENT AND SETTIFIED FOR FORTINGS OF PLANTS USING STORKES	1,95844,4005(08)5 <u>8</u> 0FB
Sirotorel	2020-035-04	9588989			285 (48% 838	0.70400.4	Sasa	Sentement will be expense to be considered to the consideration of the c	19848-00080-009
(3)ca.656	2020-03-96	2562297			XXX 183.79	62LFISE F	Charactery (Pedand Bapadae off) (1814)228	RATERIA WALESTER MOTA TOPWRYTY O ON. TERROR WALES WATER	11.044.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00
Samood	2020-05-08	2542.2587			2011-03-04	El Milate o	Swinerbood	SAN TEMBOR ENERGY FOR THE AND A POPULATION OF TALKING STOREGY PROPERTY OF TALKING STOREGY AND A PARAMETER FROM RESISTING.	H.J.G.S.PREGOT-BREET
Sitesdect	2020-03-86	1582297			2001 1-053-154	S CONTRACT.	Belginos	STREETS AND MEERING NOW, A CHANGE FALOW NEEDS OF CHANGE OF THE STREET OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONT	LYSSAS GUGSROSEP 198.
Charter	2284-0-027	8,832,976	2881-18-59	6.9-28/1-905/199	3000 65-54	19761,350	Chiaval Status of America		nor kis o nzosta s
Stending					2022-68-23	BUTOSISSINA	Potoso Cappearotion Traces	ROMINIONS ROW BYTTORK CATHETES RARIEWS YOU PRESENTERS OF USE	rsaggeoresigation
(Secondono)					3221 89448	NO 246, SS 9	Coldoid Studen of Goldonica	HARANG SAKA:	COMPANIES COMPANIES
Provisional (Pending)					3023-04-18	000200	United States of Autorica	CONSTRUCTOR PROPERTATIONS CAPPETED SYSTEMS AND	LISSHA-GUNGUNTENIC

(1.0000000)					7X (2) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X	030003000	Userbad States of Aspertice	Security Control of the Control of t	1,000,000,000,000,000,000
Pending				W27 2022/146189	2021-08-57	PCT/1/921-96314	Passas Congestative Teasty	PROCEETICGS OF HARVESTED CELLS NAMED WAS AND METHODS ACCOUNT CONTROL BOX	LN620:00:00:00:00.
			300 GG	18.202-X841/3-34	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	33.00	Critical States of Accusing	CONTRACTOR AND AND THE CONTRACTOR ASSOCIATION ASSOCIAT	(S848-0000000)
Proxicologal (Explanal)					292048-19	824)67,829	United Stocs of America	INSCIPLINANCE INTRACESTED CETTS SPANIEWRY WAR WELLICHE CETTS	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
(Personal					12 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	07283.007	English States of Associat	CATHETER STATES DAIN STOR AND METRODS OF US	10.00044-0000000000000000000000000000000
Kototok				١.	2020-08-15	2021-568527	λέφκαι	SA CATRETER BEYER SYSTEM AND METROD OF USE	40/30/80/03/-8/-8/-8/-3/-3
No.olox			3023 46-23	3000007	3530-63-35	200450700.5	Proposed Supplies	SKY A FASC DER DS VICE & XYSTEKE AND KEEPS OF USE USE.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Pending			3012-02-15	V STYSSWEY N.3	3020035-13	TC-00160013C735C4	(C) Show	SECURO FORMERO GIVE WATSING BUILDING MATAKLED FY	N. 37409000000551
77					0	ě	i versi	ACCUMENTAL OF STATES OF ST	300000000000000000000000000000000000000
Peruticia					2020-05-18	MOMPING	Acotobia	AND MORE BOUNDED AND SERVING THE TABLE	(3584840000000000
Plane			3920-439	**************************************	2000000-25	PCT-0285926-0571803	Process Charger selection framety	A CAPACTER DEVICE AVAICE AND SETTEMENT OF CAP	T.7868-000808097.T
Potation			2020-12-19	1.00-2002-03-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3	\$120-05-45	16805273	Control States of America	COMPRESEST DENKE SASTERS AND SECTIONS OF CEN	155848-010802/05
Physical cont.					\$60,648.47	**	Lineau (appears) deposits	CATESTER OF PRESTRICK AND SETTING OF USE	1200 - 100 CO TO
Respon					20122122-03	TEST CTRATA NO	Preside Coorporations Tracky	SALTGEOTH & UNBARBARAN NEDHLER (INC. BREGEAN)	LNC ESSENCY-6982251
Province and					3022466498	03/48/34	Challed Stoles of Acadelics	SVENTAM AND METERODS FOR PROMING X 211 HOLDES	153848-000000000000
Pesidos					26:204:20:02	PERFICESCUTOR	Proces Chapension Trusty	ALTER TOWNS TOWNS HOW SERVICE WHO WELLOW TOWN TOWNS THE SERVICE STATES OF THE SERVICE ST	LINITEDIA-SPESS
20000000					3000 425-40	50.1 00 (503)	Same of the second of the second	STATE OF A WAY SHELL HANDS STOR PROCEEDINGS AND ADDRESS AND A RESIDENCE OF THE STORY OF THE STOR	Chicken Controller
Pending					2020/098-40	2621-559866	Sagese	SOTSESS SOLES SOK & VAN SORESKE SOTSESSEE	15584440051500
Faulog			26/202/06	5000000	2020404-50	2.5.1.86500	Successor Cause	STOTER OF STATE OF ST	155848-0005140-0
Passing			X(21-12-)7	Veguesen 80	20120404-30	2020000027674.4	Chiese	SVETENS AND METHODS PIG A VARIANTE FURTHER SOCIETY OF THE SECTION	183848-0866154CIN
Postog					25/20/20/20/20	973-de-ass	Connotic	CONTROL OF STATES AND A CONTROL OF STATES OF S	**************************************
Posting					302044-10	200272008	Authylia	MOTERIAN MOTERATION OF STORIARY CHESTORY	1000000-40000131940
Pioosi Pioosi			2009-18-03	WC0202020861	X(0)-04-10	PG T0108205568277805	Properties Theory	SCINES WO BESKING CRASH KRIKES ON CHAST	(35848.4005059873
Panalog			2020-10-45	FF (clostice (co)C-S).	2620-0630	154751891	Civing Suites of America	BOLINICH ACTI FRANCACA V WAS ARGELIES GRAY SPELARS	1559-18-02105000-03
					29779484.20	02832/88	Colonia Sensació Senceios	STRUME DATE OF THE STRUKE STRUKE STRUKE STRUKE STRUKENS) CORTO SOCIO DE SERVICIO
Chanthai	5040840855	9,155,834	2814-65-37	FRANKSKY WORKS	2013-1242	SPATROGUE	5	MOLENE SWEETHOLDS FOR EMPERORS FOR STRIKE STRIKE STRIKES STRIKES	183848-0105086878

Per 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	54.8) LEMINGER REPRESE	ALV.	SSMA-MITTER STATE STATES
CROMBS DISTAL NO ASCREADOS INTERCACIO	S YFTENG AND METHOUS FOR VARIABLE FLYN RESIST NAC'S FOR A BURN (1989)	NY CONTROL AND METSERY THE CARABLE FOLIO ROSS AND FOLIO SOCIETY	TEIMS AND METHEMS BUR NOG-INVASIVE SOLETE ABURESHENF
Ones Steam of Sources	Paore Cooperation Tricky	or Section Common Section 19	Prison Companion Treasy PCT/USE1/51/87
17-225-543	PCT7US20/H257	88308819	
30.N. S.	2012412-04	99-23-535C	2021-20-23
			2023-20-23 WO 2022568282
			2012-03-24
		,,,,,	
	••••		

Color Colo		Може		Persona				133590,003	Laured States of Koncress	COMPRESENTATION AND SERVICE SANSON TED PRODUCT SEDS OF SORK	96010001
Section Sect	Column	Seages						2621-519829	Sopra	COMPRESSION AND MERT-ASSISTED PRODUCTION OF SIEK-	863 18.0)(690
Section Sect	Common C	Nava va						8.10000066	Elempon Putter Charles des	COMPRESSION AND REAL ASSISTED PRODUCTRON OF SILK.	621991007
Column	Company Comp	Poteitage						291980081275.3	China (People's Republic)	COMPRESSION AND REAT ASSESTED ARCHOCARIN DE SUK-	891888888888888888888888888888888888888
STATE STAT		3'C(0)'0X						331500g)	Coroda	CONTRACTOR AND WAY ASSISTED PRODUCTION OF SELECTION OF SE	500 1 (C. 0100) 8
SECTION CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUT	March Marc	Poteitage	}					20193302088	Australia	RASER MATERIALA BASER MATERIALA	900 8 8 W 1958
Color Colo		CNOCOC		2				17.5326404	Leding factor of documen	BROWN CONTROL STAN SAM STRESS	060000000000000000000000000000000000000
Color Colo	Column C	Secretary			١.,			23/346,141	United States of Assurace	BIOLEGRALIOSH E SIEN EXRUTUSES	06038368782
Color	Section Sect	0.000		Ž,				¥	Yesherlands	BROWN CHARGODIE SER DAR TUSES	
Color Colo	Color	S. Carlot						SENCENS!	Note:	BIOLOGORAGODIA GIER EKREUBES	66-57-6-922
Color	Column	20000		2015235				A.P.C.O. P. C.O.	Johns		NC.000.000
Color Colo	Color	Coppos		3334800		~4	-	08808484	freiteil		06018.080009
Column C	Comparison Com	10000		SANNES.		-		138:38W2X	Police Korobo		96019080179
Colorado	Sci. Representation Section Se	Corporati		COMPERE			1	06828483-X	Featopo	PRODEGRADAGLE SICK ESK YABEK	86618338779
Column C	Companies Comp	20000				_		12(0)12W7.5	European Pasate Caracostas.	PRODUCKANASE SIEK EAR TERES	watsuka:
Colors C	Silk BY/SA/121443 S.AVI MUTRICING CO. CR. THURSTY COMM.	(mass)		٠.				0.0823803.4	European Patient Convention	PRODEGRADAGLE SILK FAN YEREG	06118.00T/09
Comparison	Colors C	(00)						(X) 0.00 (A)		SHADE GRADNES & SILK EAR TERES	2
Company Comp		3,0100,00			ļ			12016900128421.Y	Chica (People's Expensio)	DECEMBER SHEET SHEET EVEN NEWS	63C283S23
Company Comp		Charles.		X8208X				13.0823003.4	Salorospid	[00000003958883588858566666666666666666666666666	W.2. 8. 38.73
Color Colo		South						0000000	Choloda.	MODERADAM SILK EAR YUSES	5023830580
Column	St. K. GOVANO (1912-15 AVX) NOT 19 USE THEFEORY December Dec	Constant		2020200000				20 00000000	Assention	BY CONCRESS CHRES STREET STREET	(8) (8)
Color Colo		Charac		CES. 14678				122688,869	United States of Appendes	STER BRIDGE TREATHER WAS NOTED AND STREET TO SELECT THE STREET THE SECOND STREET THE	900 58366507
Comparison	St. K. GOT/ANT-ESPLATS AND NOT FINANCIAL FOR FORESTON Consultant	1000000		200,000				12 5 9120,0000		STANDARY SERVICE AND DESIGNATION OF LOSS TORIGINE	**************************************
Color Colo		Charco		355535				2012-041805	Rose	TSUK BROBBA TERBARA AMERIKKAN OF USE TIPERIOF	90552.00098
SLLK BY MATERIALS, AND METRALISE (CR. THEREO.) Coold Carrier		1000000		\$40,055		~		112:12:12X	Louise Keighor	(S) K DOMESTERIALS AND AND AND DISTRIBUTE OF THE PROPERTY.	06013030103
Company Comp		STATE OF THE PARTY.		2442355		_		\$12352178.5	Page	ISLN MANAGERIALS AND METHODOS DE USE THEREOF	060 CB (40 CO)
SALESTEE		, XX				_		1.1268.23X	Congress Factor Consumption	SUK DOMESTRIKES AND WITTO OS DE 1 SE TOESEDS	\$ 100 E
Const.		100000	3	٠.,				V215217X S	European Floore Colorensian	SOLK BOOKSTEHISTS AND METRODS OF USE FRENEGE	96(18,00102
		(Contract		262909093				3.768.30m.4	Condon	SHEW BROKENSERS AND AND AND THE BOOK OF CORE PRICERSOR	000 100 200 Feet
TO BE STORE TO THE STORE THE THE STORE THE STO		Coxeso						2009900	Coroald	SOLK BOOKSEHIANS KIND METRODE OF CHERROSE	06018.082100
		Scree	GOVED DAM		Problems Date	Publication No.	1 2 2 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Consideration No.	Campan	Trop.	ARK SPACE TOO

		Patent Fortfalia of Veris Health Inc.	of Veris Health I	ne,				•	
		2.0400465	STOCK STOCK STOCK	F 500 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	2.000.000.000.000	Foodstanding State	900000000000000000000000000000000000000	20000	
1000 SEOR	CHRUCKAN ACCESS (CONICES, SPETCHE, AND METHODS	Color States of Assessing	93/262,384	NG3-68-11		_	ورر		Penkan
MAN GEOR	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	College States of Assessed	0.00 OND	3000-300-3					Socion
50.000 No.	MANCON WERSENGTON NEWS AND WESTERN WAS TO WESTERN WAS TO WAS TO WESTERN WAS TO WE WAS TO WESTERN WAS TO WE WAS TO WESTERN WAS	Contract States of Associate	83008396	20122-011-58					Produce
90 () () ()	ELINE PROPERTIES AND LEELE METRICATION OF MISSIONES WITH METRICAL PROPERTIES.	Colone Same of America	00800080	X0 X(8/2)					5 %
C085C/0901902	ELECTRONIC LOCALIZATION, AND DATA TRACAPER MART WITH	Christof States of Assistant	894726333	30.00.00.00				. 46	Propriessor
	CLOS PROME LAN ALEXATION SECOND OUR MOUNT RING AND	Pound Cooperation Temp	Species (Species and Species a	W(\$482)	\$ 0.20.802.300	2018-01-29			Periodoce
ANI SELECTION	MACAN IMBE WENE WAS INFOMIN FOR MITH	Official Modera (if Amorres	58CV2894	301845-21	6906(1805)G S.1	15-80-6-00			Popding
	DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Sacope	1 200 65 45 13	X 848.31	08/208/10/46	202330468			Nordace:
ONCORDA	PASETILAS ACCEST DEVELEE, SYSTEMS, AND RETHODS FOR MONEFORMATERITERE REALTH	Defeat States of Aspenia	18495,683	2015-01-29	US 202000 ASOLO	2020-05-21	0 DROWN'S	5923-08-24	Granas
ONC XCAD	O'ARCILLAR ACYTES DE VICTOR AY STRUKS, AND ADVINITION FOR SHARE AND ADVINITION OF THE STRUKE.	Australia	pure seasons	16 16 16					Pondage
SONGLAGICA	VASCIGLAR ACCESS DOVICES, NY STERMS, AND METHODS FOR SHOWN THE BEIGHT HE	Омоди	3120531	2019-01-20					Pressing
(2), (8))CX	NORTH COME AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET AND AND SECTION OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF STREET ADDRESS OF STRE	Chica	201990036464.8	300 W. T. S.	CN 113803444	202240-28			Pundons
ONC MADE	YANCHLAR ACCESS DRUEES, SYSTEMS, AND RETIGDIS POR MONTORING PATENT HEALTH	Edidael Steinert America	10444,325	5021-408-03	108/2007/2006/166	2001-12-22			Restance
	AND THE ARM ALL CHARLES DRIVED FIX. STREETINGS, A MICHAEL SHOULD FAIR AND SAFETY OF THE SAFETY OF TH	S. O. S. A.	80.873.3	X	507.08854017	2021-00-29			Postdage
ONC.3004P	FASCULAN ACCESS DEVICES; SYSTEMS, AND METRONS FOR MONTODING PATHENT HEALTH	heloone	2820/828841	2019-11-20	The Both of Lives at	2620-01-27			Pending
8	0019 001 0010 0010 0010 0010 0010 0010	Page 1 Company and Transport	9073036563400	9 8	28-00-00200-00842	2028-08-28			Populos
ONCOMENT	NYBELSKS CRAMOSYCLLONKARDACHING, AND DATA DAMMUNKATION FOR INDLANTABLE NASIDLAE ACCESS SOLYKES	Australia	ZU16282412	2019-11-20					Pendleg
	WIRELAND COMMENTS. LOCALIDATIN AND DATE COMMUNICATION DIGITAL INCLASSIVAÇÃO. LA VOLVES DATE	Connection	2220(033)	90000000					Produc
ORD MINOR	YCCKSS	C. Ricco	291984098518.2	2011% (1-20)	CN 3 1303H882	2022-03-34			Recording
	NIELUS SANKON, LA ALEETIGA MULATA NIELUS SANKON, LA ALEETIGA MULATA NIELUS SANKON (1904 PARISTER NIELUS PERISTER)	Sarotro	1981 Decel 8	300-00-20	59 Seed 405	2021-000-259			Манадару
est (SV)	SCATED SUB MOLAWEAR FAA	Rojane	2671-308873	30.5-13-30	18 2022-2083-88	RATIFICAT			Pending

SKC. 20299		Cate of Steam of America	62:760:00N	AE-11-310E				Province of (Expose)
M (A)		Chieral States of Amadeus	62769 SW	2018-3 1-20				Provincent (Enginee)
800 NO 800	SCHAROSO COCALAZATRAN ANDESTA							
		Present Lieutoceautoni Troote	PC S SQUARRES W	2004-15-20	New Yorks (News)	30250-405-286		Produce
assession.	WANCHLAR, A) TESS DERICES, SYSTEMS, AND METHODS FOR MONTORING PATIENT BEACTH	Эморобо	25122364249	2019-1-20				Restricts
	ACTORISM SATISFACT MEAN TO	0.00000	552004S	X(30-23-X)				Sandage
ONC NSCH		€)bios.	2455080000000000000000000000000000000000	2019-11-30	CONTRACTOR	Service State		Peoding
38C 38C 2		Sharpe	14650714.5	3338-33-20	EP Steelsen	47-40F120K		Paading
CONC. (ABSSE)		θήρως	2625-3288294	3018-11-20	SP 2002-M0882	2652-03-38		Subdick
dNew Je	ACTIVITIES OF THE SECURITY SECURITY AND SECURITY	South State of Amounts	377364,336	303-1-30 30-1-	UN 2012233518708	2022-01-20		Zwedowy W
SKI MAY	VASCIJAR DJEESS BEVICES, SVITEMS, AND KETIGGS FOR MICHELDIAN BEALTH	Colled Stans of Kalerias	§2779882	2018-13-20				Pozviesnost (Expirod)
30 C (Marc)	PLANTE AND ACCESS TRANSPORT SYSTEMS. AND METHODS FOR MONOTONING.	Locas bases of Garacas	e2869.686	2030-002.24				Processor
OMOSWACOMO	CSTEMS, AND METHODS FOR	Propert Composition Treaty	PCENSUSWEWS	2019-11-20	AND TOTAL DIK	2020/18-28	•	Peoding
0X 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80	DATA ACCESS THE DAPLANTAGES GENERORS	Coked State of America	62.833.E8	23884862				Transpoort
140000000		United Steam of America	82/159,300	2020-52-25				Providence (Engineed)
9.00	CARDIS AND COMMUNICATION AND ROWER COMMINE CARDINER FOR	Pageta Cooperagon Thracy	PCT42524073045	WT51-150K				Devotes
ONC NO.	VASCIPLACACTES DEVICES, SYSTEMS, AND NETHODS FOR MONTHORING PATIENT HEALTH	Aosentia	2020585389	2020-13-19				Peading
	ADDROGRAM AND EAST MADE IN	Road States of Nations	300	20390.13-58				Strongers)
CNCDRAWO	NOSSTOSIOS PROTEST HUNCH, SYSTEM, AND METHODS FOR	Paseon Cheoperation Treaty	PCTAIS204098003	2920-43-48	WO 2021/162987	2021-05-27	2021-05-27	Pasting

Schedule B

Trademarks

See attached.

3654849.4

	CONSERVATION CONTRACTOR				
	0.000	e production of the	*****	* 6500 0000 0000	
Woodstuck	Timbed Midden of Addorna	870828,080	S0-80-08		
Worstanak	Costed States of Airectore	80.909.683	2028-66-69	9.004.72%	2020-98
Waterstear.	European Linion	60,6888,10	01-RES19C	62,65,882,10	40-80-6405
Receivable	Costed Bangdago	09/09/09/29/29/09	0:-10-830	(000206-000000)	2018-00-40
Wardmark	Brassi	933800930	2018/8/14	915891950	30,5407-
W. coolstands	Super	2038-98208	900%-60-33	OPPRESSO	3018-12-
Wordenark	Carosaío	(@1509)	20-80-8202	37477.192815	2021-99-27
Windrack	Assistation	2408082	X3.62.02	1999(8)?	SS-0-12
Wegalasask	Costed Kingdisco	62668821800580	81-10-8100	KEKSTRC LONGTESS	-80-8-08-
Windowski.	CHANN SHAW OF ADSCRESS	38623860	P(P1 84)X8X		
Woodasask	Contact States of America	869,387,098	3020-11-04		
Woodstark	o, seesele	21(0)230	*!-#P\$ ENT		
Wiestausk	Ausersia	21 71:52)	2)2}-44-56	2(7)(2)	91-49-1383
Westerark	Cressed Kangalara	3927344		-	2001-408-27
Woodware.	Sompeon Union	008485544	_		
Westawk	Costed States of Assertas	80.08V.508	22.00		
Woodgaark	0. Seption	390000	20131-32-24		
Woodwark	Control States of Spacewa	K6.484.994	33:40)-33	0.223.823	267.1-64-92
Wordonerk	ληρκο	2009-160751	2022-12-25	6292638	5000-00-55
Whitedwork	Acception	0546688	2000 32 34	05144405	30,50,408,00
Wordonak	Енгором Сойок	18171547	2012-12-27	24557,5935	C0-50-1205
Woodward	Practice & Corpolators	18.08.95.08.08.3	X5645252	(N.W.W.CONDX)	380,618,030
Westlesak	Costed States of Agreeous	883502, \$76	203-60-635		
Wendererk), agade	95036	10: Xes: 101		
Wandmusk	Cooked States of America	115,086,988	57-81-836	5,9828,679	2018-73-12
Wordowsk	ku)oso	20350-43505	2002/2005/201	6221602	2000-01
Windward.	Αυσούλ	58888984	2014419-32	54303056.1	3919-12-
Woodoox	Rosery Lineagons	0.96583965	155.635	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	2000-00-35
Waterstock	Yirood Korplon	O ESCONEGO DA SE	2014N-02	658.0063000000	82-90-6-00C
Woodoook	United Kingdisco	55832538135835	53-55-4385	509315061506531	SE 86-8307
Woodware	Piredusi States of America	538'YCE88	Weekl-34		
Windmore	Bossi	1.60000000	22-20m/sg		
Wordonak	Beneik	\$16884372	2012-15-22		
Woodward	Saper	28687-8355	3000		
Woydooxk	Сивыйо	36475533	22.33-60.52		
Windowsk	3 Subject Manualyana	or sections	2	00×300×00×00×00	2000
A SECONORCO	to account of the second	C.N.O.SOSSOSSOS	LOUNCE CO.	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Section Associated Association
Westernask	European Union	018023283	20129-00-26		
	Windowsk Window		Limbert States of America Limbert States of Ame	Committee Comm	Committee Comm

*Note that the CARPX trademark (Japan; Reg. No. 6104949) is listed in Japan's trademark office as owned by "PubMed". However, the company has confirmed this is just a translation issue.

Contract States

Sharakasad		305-kkh-500T	80/8/03/810	kimbed States of America	Design only	X	PANNICY (MgH)	SSSWAN-0307HDQ-3N
		3338-33-3	X\$(3)(2)(6)(X	Control States of America	(Kicardonius):			1.5360001000000000000000000000000000000000
Abandecal		2015-04-20	866503,807	Resided States of America	Wordstark		(400)	133848-030500003
Principle (1)		2018-11-21	38/262-954	Bracked Storocs of Areccoing	Wordstock		PK VNAEGY (x6 caps)	1.5868-030000-1
A fracusconcel		3013-44-30	80/803,808	Readed States of America	Weodoooo		BAARMENS (off norse)	15.5888-1550200013
Adkowed		2018-21-21	XX 262 924	Econor Sweet of Arentage	Wordstea		PANGLON MEDS AF	5.5.4% (S. C. S. C
Attendoned		3015-44-30	805-603,804	Cobol States of America	Weadowsk		TANDERS NOT TAKE	153848-050408US
Alfonde		2008-11-21	88/262 G18	Emand Street of America	Woodwerk		PRVERON	5-3 SMAR-1-30-30-30-3
A Bundeard		3019-49-30	805-603-802	Coinci States of America	Wordstak		PARTICIPA	\$32848-03030303
Pending		362201-31	3749933	Consul Kangdom	Wondmark.		OBSERVE	135848-031408
3		3022-60-31	2243881	Acadaila	Wordmark	-	OBALXSIN	155848-033403
		2(024)(-3)	389423442	European Cores	*Codesas		6733.83%	55.5888-03 Lens
٤.		2022-01-20	2167417	(Carteile	Wordmark		CYALKIN	15566-031402
Respired		85-21-12-38	10/863 791	Richard States of America	Weadway		NFX SPEC	2018091001000000000000000000000000000000
Alfowed		2022-01-21	2022-6575	Емрап	Wordstark		SERVING	137848-037404
Panding		S1 10 C2(G	(0.223.23)	Coined Scano of Amoreca	Waterway		30,000,00	159848-032303
Pending		3023437-39	90858.411	Riancel States of America	Weindenserk		HUSURE	13.5848-03.1800/138
Abandasad		2019-00-28	00.488.00L	Resided States of Arospore	Wordmark		E392881-WE	1823084031963303
		2016/1X-3X	88/389,356	Readed States of America	Wondcoak		ESOSURE	182328-0318000538
20:048-30 Rayowood		2019-64-24	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Similard Kitopokios	Wordback		ESTER REEN	\$4.2308-0314603-KUS
2019:1:-95	2005588	3)19-74-78	2(0)5388	Assertable	Wordspark		,	\$82538-05346\$7.8U
300300	0.000	2007444-33	2019-00:211	agan	Woodstag:		E-96786-3463-38	82338 od (###)#
_	018025430	2019-04-24	18057636	European Union	Wordmark		KSOSCREEN	\$4316940314634EM
3019-07-19 Regusered	CXC0X003304-523	X65K424 34	(3600)(05556453.3	li anteci bangalosa	Readman		4.1318.DSQ4.3	82338 03 LeoS438
		2009-04-24	Second	Canaila	Wordmark		REGEREN ESCHEREN	\$82359-039462XCX
Albace		3000432-38	896368,927	Resided States of Autorica	Woodcook		FROMOST'S	\$82.698-00 Desk() N
2010-28-30 Segeration	C2005180818033-1	57.55.6335	UK00918053629	Exceed Kingdiso	Wordstock		SSCHEENER.	\$ #2.23 #-02.1363 X.35
S019-10-28 Kogowood	200,5985	2000-00-00	28655682	Autoroba	(Kippfreig)k		8380000	\$82838-031361-817
	6220624	2000/04/84/25	2019-63214	Sagisti	'R'ondrasak		ESOGUARD	182338-03130409
2010-07-10 Sugarand	135000003354333	53.84 FF	308000000000000000000000000000000000000	Control Sciencedoros	Www.driork		68008.980	\$42369-051365468
-	008055529	X558-34-34	18053629	Kurrepean Erroras	ek condensaria		C1887.159.053	182338-031503/EM
2000-00-30 Rogowood	1,555 508.00	28.09-63-53	200347.200	Riseard Stories of Asomores	Wordstock		5800H 483	56.538-031588458
Pewkog		ECENSISE.	3350088	Caredx	Wendoosak		\$360GUA\$G	182338-03130237.4
Abundawa		2028-38-23	98/2002/154	Lincop Wison of Acomina	Woodbasek		FS(X)FS	582838-031565-135
3 hamboned		3019-432-432	2000-28635	λοποσ	Weardenack		XX1 NO56M XX855	882338-0310 FROM
		25-38-6005	9333004449	Sened	Wordston		ESC 3184 X 55 X	20.2
	ا	2019-12-32	938804637	Rows	Www.dozank		SSCHECK DX	
A Installation		2000002-32	2945651	Carordy	Ricodosok		F8K BBK KK	182408-03 (COKO A
Abandoned		2009-03-26	059027284	Etoopeen Union	Wordmark		KROCHECK SIX	\$8.3838-0313 H8558
3 Totro Notes		338481-34	88.504.838	Rivoted States of America	'Accordence's		F88X888X88X	\$35,636,031,033,038

ě.
Ž.
3
Š.
1

		(×)
	3848-0301	0000-000
	0000	6
	_	
	30	98830
	RIXO	00 Sec.
Dragocody Vosted States of Accessed 088.202.911 2018-11-21 0.282.302	_	
Dragocody Vosted States of Accessed 088.202.911 2018-11-21 0.282.302		×
Noted States of Accesses 88-202-031 2018-11-21 0.282-382 Noted States of Accesses 89-444-885 2014-11-25	-	
Southed States of America 88-202-011 2018-11-21 0.282-382 Evalual States of America 89-444-885 2014-11-25	Vorabono's	Cite without
88202511 2018-11-21 6,282.382 80-464,855 2014-11-25	Now.	•
88203911 2018-11-21 6.282.382 86464,885 2014-11-25	vi Stolex of	d States o
88203911 2018-11-21 6.282.382 86464,885 2014-11-25	(E)Autorica	1 Arozova
2018-11-21 2014-11-25		******
2018-11-21 2014-11-25	805464	38.20
2018-11-21 2014-11-25	383	1,031
0.302.302	2014	
	51-23	
2.302 2021-02-02 Bayeones 3.1002-02-02-02-02-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-		
2021-02-02 Regeneres		1.882
9021-02-02 Regiones	-	
2 Regulation		921-92-9
Rogaelassos Magnelassos		K L
	A handones	X., 3.000

Schedule C

Copyrights

None

3656045.1

RECORDED: 04/11/2022